1 CAT-POS-E-2001 ASM
Sensor for Hostile Environments
� Protection Class IP67
� Measurement Range:
0 ... 100 mm to 0 ... 3000 mm
� With Analog Output
� Dust Ex proof, category 3, zone 22
� II 3D EEx T80°C IP67

M4 = M4 cable fixing
WS12EX
Order Example: WS12EX - 2500 - 420T - L10 - KAB1,5M
WS12EX Position Sensor
with Analog output
Dust explosion-proof
Analog
ASM CAT-POS-E-2001 2
Cable Forces
typical at 20 °C
Range Maximum Pull-out Force Minimum Pull-in Force
[mm] [N] [N]
100 5.2 2.8
125 4.6 2.5
500 5.9 2.6
1000 5.5 2.4
1250 4.8 2.1
1500 10.4 6.4
2000 8.1 5.0
2500 6.7 4.0
3000 6.2 3.0
For guaranteed dimensions consult factory
Dimensions (mm)
Range A D
100; 500; 1000 137 18.5
125; 1250 137 15
1500 152 11
Outline drawing
(100 … 1500 mm)
WS12EX Position Sensor
with Analog output
Dust explosion-proof
Connection for
potential balance
Cable
3 CAT-POS-E-2001 ASM
WS12EX Position Sensor
with Analog output
Dust explosion-proof
Dimensions (mm)
Range A D
2000 152 22
2500 152 13.5
3000 152 9.5
Outline drawing
(100 … 1500 mm)
Connection for
potential balance
Cable
For guaranteed dimensions consult factory
ASM CAT-POS-E-2001 79
WS Position Sensors
Output Specifications R1K and 10V
Voltage divider R1K